Patrick Dodd
V.P. Business
Development

Dallas, Texas 75228

Office: 214-321-7468
Cell: 214-620-5665
Email: pdodd@prismgeneralcontractors.com

www.prismgeneralcontractors.com

Alison T. Reiff-Martin, CPA

9824 Ridgehaven
Dallas, TX 75238
t: (214) 707-1776

atreiffmartin@gmail.com

Melinda Ray
Development Coordinator
o D“Q"“e
§ W ‘as The
=2, * WarrenCenter

for children with developmental differences

Every ehild deserves wings.
“Every parentneeds support.

320 Custer Rd |Richardson TX 75080
p 972.490.9055 | f 972.490.9058
Melinda.Ray@thewarrencenter.org | www.thewarrencenter.org

Mark Weber
214.533.6216
mark@weberscomputers.com

Computer Repair ® Upgrades
Virus Removal ® Networking

On-site computer repair se

for home offices and small busin

f WELLNESS
(INSTITUTE]

Office: 214-750-0100

Mobile: 469-939-8933

Toll Free: 800-443-0004
SwitchingStores@gmail.com

Carola Broaddus Your Choice To Energize”

celebration

marketing group

Celebration Magazine | Celebration Senior Travel

Jann Horswell
Marketing and Business Development

Cell:469-644-2230 Office:469-532-2622

jann@celebrationmag.com

www.celebrationmagazine.com  www.celebrationexpo.com

Advanceﬂi%

24 Hour Emergency

Lisa Hance
Marketing Outreach Specialist

Office: (214) 238-6440 | Cell: (972) 979-8171
Lhance@AdvanceER.com

Mompreneur
Mommy + Baby + Work

YAsEIring

Irene Krasnoff
Owner & Mompreneur
Helping Moms Find the Right Work at Home Opportunity

Mobile: (512) 496-0516

Email: irene@aspiringmompreneur.com
Web: http://www.aspiringmompreneur.com

“We Help You Realize It’s

STACI BENSON, DO
Physician

6301 Gaston Avenue
Suite 445
Dallas, Texas 75214

PARADIGM

EAMILY HEALTH email: drbenson@paradigmfamilyhealth.com

office:  (214) 810-3553
fax:  (844) 823-2616

William R. "Bob" Trice

LUTCF, CLU®

Financial Services Professional®
TX Ins. Lic. # 1089461

New York Life Insurance Company
Licensed Agent

12201 Merit #1000

Dallas, TX 75251

Bus. 972 774 2450  Cel.
Fax 972 774 2404
wrtrice@ft.newyorklife.com
www.bobtrice.nylagents.com

YORK

972 839 6439

The Company You Keep®

®lve Worly Movers

“Old Fashioned Service - Modesn Methods”

CONRAD BRAUN

(817) 545-7477 - Euless
(972) 661-2515 - Frisco
(214) 918-6966 - Cell Phone

)

conrad@oldeworldmovers.com
oldeworldmovers.com

e

Flying Locksmiths North Dallas

An all-inclusive security provider

Robert Ferguson
President

14330 Midway RD ste 216
Farmers Branch, Texas 75001

Cell (214) 763-0722

Office (214)716-0511
Robert.Ferguson@Flyinglocksmiths.com
FlyingLocksmiths.com




MORE {than} BUSINESS

Geoeffery Williams : i ¥ Helping Pcople with a Past
Director, Membership Information : : Realize their Future

10707 Preston Road
Dallas, Texas 75230

D: 214.368.6991 _] L_FORGI ‘ ; E \

P: 214.368.6485

M: 469.844.7427 IN 3N % 7N R T 4N
Tweet @gtwilliams12 F E L O I\. S

www.ndcc.org * gwilliams@ndcc.org

AY PAUL
_ GROUP

INSURANCE * BONDS

Michelle Espinal

Marketing Director

All Quick Repair

; mespinal@claypaul.com
1320 Greenway Drive
Suite 640 M. (310)694-1714
amumz@allquxckrepalrs com g Irving, Texas 75038 O, (817)656.2320

Tallie O. Young
& Associates

Empowering motivated people to meet their financial objectives

Northwestern Mutual’

Joe Santana
Financial Representative

joe.santana@nm.com

il Riddi joesantana.nm.com
Neil Riddick 15851 Dallas Pkwy # 1230
The Madison Bldg
Addison, TX 75001-3369

214-420-0158 2705 Orchid Drive 972 980 2042 office
972-824-0682 Richardson, Texas 75082 972 6615047 fax
972-479-9145 Fax neil@tallieoyoung.com 214205 4938 cell

MARTINIZING

"he Table ’ (CDRY CLEANING )

—: Tammy Allen

o Owner

M: 214.450.4781 | 14999 Preston Rd.
0:972.239.6700 | Suite C-112
martinizingpreston@gmail.com | Dallas, TX 75254

martinizing.com

IRS Representation
TAX Preparation

TaxClea

Michael T. Allbright, EA
“Cleaning up Tax Messes since 1998”

TaxCleanup 7525 Main Street #150
Tel: 214-236-9547 The Colony, TX 75056
Fax: 214-469-2730 Mike@TaxCleanup.com

H Dallas County
H Community College District

Jasmine Pope Collier, EdD
Major Gifts Officer

DCCCD Foundation
www.foundation.dcced.edu

Jasmine.(;ollier@dcccd.}tdu | p 214—1}78-1541 | f 214-378-1510
1601 S. Lamar St., Ste.130 |Dallas, TX 75215

Troy Andrews
Financial Center Officer
Park Cities Financial Center

troy.andrews@purepoint.com
Direct: 469.357.0600

purepoint.com

PurePoint Financial is a division of MUFG Union Bank, N.A.

JUSTIN WONG

MANAGING PARTNER
Business Analytics
Process Optimization  jwong@firebrickadvisory.com
Operations Consulting  (512) 686-6762



KELLERWILLIAMS

Realtor
edmorgansellsdallas.com

m: 214-395-3107
f. 972-599-7001

edmorgan@kw.com

3600 Preston Rd., Suite 100
Plano TX 75093

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Ralph Cicatello
TX LPA #1263192

3990 Spring Valley Rd., #114
Dallas, TX 75244

ralph_cicatello@hotmail.com

Licensed Public Adjuster

"Advocate for Policyholder"

832-335-3772

Counseling & Consulting
T 615-212-8624 | @trillionsmall g3 w
trillion@trillionsmall.com
www.trillionsmall.com/jmt

Offices in Brentwood, TN and Greenhills

Katie Cummings
Financial Advisor

8080 Park Lane Suite 745

Dallas, TX 75231 .

Bus. 214-360-0236 Cell 903-487-9992
katie.cummings@edwardjones.com
www.edwardjones.com

Edward Jones

MAKING SENSE OF INVESTING






